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Team Unity

ICE Ignite

Team Unity Image
Mississauga Ice Precise
Energlce

Capital Ice
Synchronicity

Luminlce

Steel City Synchro
Snow Angels

Barrie Royal Blades Illusions
Indigo Ice

Harmony on Ice
Synchronicity Synthesis
Ice Unite

Club

Tavistock & District FSC
llderton SC

Tavistock & District FSC
Mississauga SC

St Thomas FSC
Gloucester Skating Club
London SC

Elora & District FSC
Ancaster FSC

Port Perry SC

Barrie SC

Port Carling FSC
Hamilton-Hope SC Bewdley
London SC

Silver Blades (ON) SC

Limin Jao

Date:

Skate Ontario Regional Synchronized Skating Championships 2020

9-Feb-2020

Markham Centennial Community Centre

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

6:17:04PM

February 7 to 9, 2020
Adult SYS Il Synchro

Category Result Summary

£p
4741 (1)
4120 (2
3897 (3
3771 (4)
3715 (5)
3588 (6)
3432 (7)
3228 (8)
3044 (9)
2991 (10
2819  (11)
2593 (12
2546  (13)
2543 (14)
2386  (15)

47.41
41.20
38.97
37.71
37.15
35.88
34.32
32.28
30.44
29.91
28.19
25.93
25.46
25.43
23.86

Andrew Bosco



